
Ameripack    609.395.6969

DRAWN:

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

APPROVALS DATE TITLE:

PART NO.: DRAWING NO.: REV.:

APPROVEDDATEDESCRIPTIONREVZONE

REVISIONS

16.9

10.0

17.5

11.6

6.5

6.2 LBS.

6.9

NOTES:

[42.9 CM]

[25.4 CM]

[16.5 CM]

[44.5 CM]

[29.5 CM]

[17.6 CM]

[2.8 KG.] (INCL. MULTILAYER FOAM)

1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND [CENTIMETERS].

0.7 'R'

0.7 'R'

1.5∞ DRAFT
ANGLE

[1.8 CM]

[1.8 CM]

17.5 [44.5]

6.9 [17.6]

6.5 [16.5]

1.8 [4.5]

4.7 [12.0]

16.9 [43.0]

10.0 [25.3]

11.6 [29.5]

B CORRECTED PANEL RING LOCATION 9/9/96 WJM

INSTRUMENT PANEL INSTALLATION

ALUMINUM PANEL

INSTRUMENT PANEL INSTALLATION

'O'-RING SEAL

(BENEATH ALUMINUM PANEL)
INTERNAL ROOM

15.65 [39.8]

8.72 [22.1]

4.33 [11.0]

2.12 [5.4]

10 (8-32) MOUNTING SCREWS
WITH NEOPRENE GASKET SEALS

ABOVE PANEL

BELOW PANEL

716 DRY CASE

100057

WJM  3/90

REV.  9/9/96

B

DEPTH

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONSINTERNAL DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGTH

FOR REFERENCE ONLY


